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Dossard
1103
1187
1186
1800
1095
1123
1200
1121
1120
1198
1118
1119
1191
1132
1018
1045
1131
1183
1160
1177
1159
1182
1074
1075
1097
1096
1098
1023
1101
1100
1073
1072
1110
1008
1009
1092
1114
1115
1124
1125
1122
1134
1145
1153
1146
1178
2612
1170
1169
1179
1022
1180
1021
1138
1197
1181
1155
1140
1141
1038
1171

Heure d'arrivée
11:27:01
11:28:15
11:28:46
11:29:12
11:35:10
11:37:39
11:47:53
11:47:55
11:47:59
11:57:51
12:03:37
12:03:42
12:05:24
12:05:27
12:05:31
12:05:34
12:08:27
12:13:23
12:13:28
12:17:53
12:17:59
12:18:05
12:21:28
12:21:33
12:24:49
12:24:53
12:24:55
12:24:59
12:30:54
12:30:56
12:30:58
12:31:02
12:31:10
12:32:53
12:32:57
12:33:27
12:33:38
12:33:42
12:46:53
12:46:55
12:47:05
12:47:12
12:48:41
12:48:45
12:48:47
12:48:49
12:53:59
13:00:14
13:00:17
13:06:00
13:06:19
13:06:22
13:06:29
13:06:35
13:06:40
13:06:43
13:07:29
13:07:32
13:07:38
13:19:49
13:20:07

Heure de départ
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33

Temps
01:09:28
01:10:42
01:11:13
01:11:39
01:17:37
01:20:06
01:30:20
01:30:22
01:30:26
01:40:18
01:46:04
01:46:09
01:47:51
01:47:54
01:47:58
01:48:01
01:50:54
01:55:50
01:55:55
02:00:20
02:00:26
02:00:32
02:03:55
02:04:00
02:07:16
02:07:20
02:07:22
02:07:26
02:13:21
02:13:23
02:13:25
02:13:29
02:13:37
02:15:20
02:15:24
02:15:54
02:16:05
02:16:09
02:29:20
02:29:22
02:29:32
02:29:39
02:31:08
02:31:12
02:31:14
02:31:16
02:36:26
02:42:41
02:42:44
02:48:27
02:48:46
02:48:49
02:48:56
02:49:02
02:49:07
02:49:10
02:49:56
02:49:59
02:50:05
03:02:16
03:02:34

NOMPréno m
Trabaud lefranc Maxime
De almeida Jeremy
De almeida Robin
Reix Stephane
Foulon Arnaud
Huette Sarah
Lejeune Florent
Martinez Patrice
Martinez Franck
Bouchait Antoine
Barthélémy Benjamin
Auvinet Charles
Marco Jean-loup
Clos-cot Flore
Aubriot Lionel
Taulet Maxime
Ricard Nicolas
Canteiro Mickael
Baty Yann
Joyet Julien
Flasson Loic
Brouca Yannick
Carrere Loic
Olives Nicolas
Lacaze Max
Formosa Caroline
Boyer Hugo
Veiga Christophe
Borgeaud Pierre-samuel
Izans Alex
Dulac Florent
Maillet Antonin
Fourcade Guillaume
Loidreau Vanessa
Loidreau Loic
Helbecque Oceane
Gourgues Frederic
Castay Jerome
Kiki Rémix
Crinon Elwyn
Plaza Raquel
Pomies Christophe
Da silva Nando
Grotto Camille
Marie Bruno
Campos Raphael
Dumas charline
Medal Quentin
Medal Thibault
Fruleux Kevin
Dorgans Frederic
Vallois Vincent
Pasquier Frederic
Pasquier beaurel Marc antoine
Dourron Julie
Boukhari-benamara Nour eddine
Gasnier Gaelle
Paillot Sandrine
Paillot Océane
Dangla Delphine
Lafourcade Cathy
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Dossard
1102
1037
1069
1003
1001
1002
1070
1071
1076
1052
1158
1067
1068
1051
1055
1111
1053
1088
1089
1190
1016
1015
1020
1017
1010
1011
1107
1105
1104
1024
1029
1028
1025
1030
1026
1027
1031
1035
1130
1129
1176
1175
1173
1174
1192
864
1012
1079
1013
1014
1078
1019
1195
1139
1135
1185
1137
1091
1090
1128
1193

Heure d'arrivée
13:20:10
13:20:15
13:20:22
13:20:35
13:20:38
13:20:40
13:21:25
13:21:26
13:21:29
13:21:50
13:21:52
13:21:55
13:21:59
13:22:01
13:22:03
13:22:07
13:22:09
13:22:16
13:22:29
13:22:39
13:22:53
13:23:01
13:23:06
13:23:08
13:23:12
13:23:14
13:23:45
13:23:55
13:23:59
13:24:43
13:24:49
13:24:51
13:24:56
13:24:57
13:24:59
13:25:03
13:25:07
13:25:50
13:26:04
13:26:06
13:26:11
13:26:15
13:26:20
13:26:27
13:26:32
13:27:35
13:27:37
13:27:42
13:27:46
13:27:53
13:27:56
13:28:00
13:28:24
13:31:14
13:31:17
13:31:20
13:31:23
13:33:27
13:33:29
13:34:25
13:34:27

Heure de départ
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33

Temps
03:02:37
03:02:42
03:02:49
03:03:02
03:03:05
03:03:07
03:03:52
03:03:53
03:03:56
03:04:17
03:04:19
03:04:22
03:04:26
03:04:28
03:04:30
03:04:34
03:04:36
03:04:43
03:04:56
03:05:06
03:05:20
03:05:28
03:05:33
03:05:35
03:05:39
03:05:41
03:06:12
03:06:22
03:06:26
03:07:10
03:07:16
03:07:18
03:07:23
03:07:24
03:07:26
03:07:30
03:07:34
03:08:17
03:08:31
03:08:33
03:08:38
03:08:42
03:08:47
03:08:54
03:08:59
03:10:02
03:10:04
03:10:09
03:10:13
03:10:20
03:10:23
03:10:27
03:10:51
03:13:41
03:13:44
03:13:47
03:13:50
03:15:54
03:15:56
03:16:52
03:16:54

NOMPréno m
Chable Vanessa
Carraze Brice
Toulouzet Célia
Bégué Marc-antoine
Roussin Gratien
Garcia Nicolas
Bronzoff Serge
Besnard Florence
Habas Sandrine
Soulé Geoffrey
Dal pozzo Warren
Duffau Lucas
Vergez Theo
Soulé Ludivine
Bordenave Yohan
Begue Pierre
Lannes Franck
Galibert Céline
Cimbaro Sylvie
Benaudet Sonia
Groussard Aurélien
Normier-lebas Michaél
Pierra Jerome
Alméras Simon
Blin Nicolas
Puech Olivier
Dajean Sylvain
Divet Jonathan
Quetel Lea
Moné Aurélien
Capdecomme Dominique
Fittere Yoann
Lazies Lise
Tenet Loic
Gomer Sabrina
Lazies Benoit
Lazies Cyril
Juan Hervé
Darrigade Rémi
Garros Xavier
Baget Lucie
Baget Simon
Olivier Elodie
Toffoli Jean baptiste
Romanovitch Margaux
Sarthou Julie
Laffont Cédric
Corcoy Nicolas
Cazenave Pauline
Dumay Guy
Laffont Florian
Lansac Maryline
Galibert Céline
Louhaur Méline
Villagomez Juliette
Guillotin Marie
Darne Pauline
Conte Florie
Hourcade Maelys
Gazol Sarah
Reverseau Anais
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123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

Dossard
1162
1127
1126
1050
1044
1046
1039
1047
1040
1043
1041
1042
1061
1057
1113
1066
1060
1064
1065
1063
1058
1056
1758
1094
1093
1106
1005
1004
1084
1082
1081
1083
1080
1086
1087
1117
1062
1165
1167
1166
1164
1002
1108
1109
1116
1007
1161
1006
1168
1162
1157
1156
1142
1144
1143
1150
1148
1147
1149
1755
1389

Heure d'arrivée
13:34:30
13:34:33
13:34:34
13:39:03
13:41:56
13:42:03
13:42:04
13:42:10
13:42:12
13:42:16
13:42:17
13:42:20
13:49:34
13:49:37
13:49:50
13:49:53
13:49:55
13:49:58
13:50:01
13:50:05
13:50:07
13:50:18
13:50:21
13:50:33
13:50:35
13:50:58
13:51:32
13:51:36
13:52:38
13:52:41
13:52:42
13:52:48
13:52:50
13:52:53
13:52:54
13:53:05
13:53:09
13:54:00
13:54:05
13:54:12
13:54:15
13:56:47
13:59:24
13:59:27
14:03:59
14:04:01
14:04:04
14:04:07
14:04:12
14:04:14
14:04:57
14:05:03
14:05:31
14:05:38
14:05:41
14:13:59
14:14:01
14:14:11
14:14:14
14:14:18
14:14:22

Heure de départ
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33

Temps
03:16:57
03:17:00
03:17:01
03:21:30
03:24:23
03:24:30
03:24:31
03:24:37
03:24:39
03:24:43
03:24:44
03:24:47
03:32:01
03:32:04
03:32:17
03:32:20
03:32:22
03:32:25
03:32:28
03:32:32
03:32:34
03:32:45
03:32:48
03:33:00
03:33:02
03:33:25
03:33:59
03:34:03
03:35:05
03:35:08
03:35:09
03:35:15
03:35:17
03:35:20
03:35:21
03:35:32
03:35:36
03:36:27
03:36:32
03:36:39
03:36:42
03:39:14
03:41:51
03:41:54
03:46:26
03:46:28
03:46:31
03:46:34
03:46:39
03:46:41
03:47:24
03:47:30
03:47:58
03:48:05
03:48:08
03:56:26
03:56:28
03:56:38
03:56:41
03:56:45
03:56:49

NOMPréno m
Alexandre Claire
Palengat Joel
Palengat Fabienne
Jouin Ludovic
Pere Baptiste
Castex Clément
Larre Mathilde
Naldi Céline
Lapoutge Hélene
Ricaud Oriane
Ricaud Alizée
Cassou Wilfried
Carrere Matthias
Eclancher Axel
Crampé Jean-pierre
De oliveira Paula
Landes Sebastien
Ibarrondo Sabine
Jurdziak Jeremy
Cazajous Corinne
Eclancher Stephane
Cames Olivier
Barbé-gayet Kevin
Pasin Laétitia
Pasin Jacques
Altmayer Michel
Cachou Yoan
Jouhrani Nourddine
Landes Guillaume
Tolza Xavier
Plancke Anne-sophie
Vanneyre Céline
Garcia Laurence
Coquet Isabelle
Schoemaker Yona
Baptiste Audrey
Marcade Patricia
Journé Lisa
Carretero Mattilde
Padiolleau Stephanie
Monties Marielle
Garcia Nicolas
Almeida Thomas
Almeida Mathias
Pellefigue Cédric
Martin Jessica
Solaz Sylvie
Pellefigue Florence
Saturnin Edouard
Alexandre Claire
Fournier Elodie
Fournier Anais
Etcheverria Agnes
Etcheverria Christine
Etcheverria Maider
Castéra Pierre
Castéra Isabelle
Castéra Yves
Castéra Corinne
Depetro Célia
Melero Véronique
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184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

Dossard
1152
1754
1752
1034
1199
1033
1032
1112

Heure d'arrivée
14:14:24
14:14:26
14:14:34
14:15:44
14:15:46
14:15:49
14:15:53
14:15:56

Heure de départ
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33
10:17:33

Temps
03:56:51
03:56:53
03:57:01
03:58:11
03:58:13
03:58:16
03:58:20
03:58:23

NOMPréno m
Castéra Aurore
Castera Julie
Castera Julien
Herbelette Melanie
Hassoumi Youssra
Castaing Mathilde
Castaing Laurence
Tonga Jean-marie
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